
biANCA&D POLM J O, JUL Y 1916 i'GE I
O'lGi~tt Ai Sur.Cn AD-iN'sn aiON AMENDMENT OF SOllCITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j

Pt 3 rsOC. StG.14l Cf t) 1-14.101 .

4. Aula.'setN1/a*OD2 ef CN NO. 2. Ef f tCTIVE OMI 2. StCut!ff CN/PURCH ASE stout 37 N1 d. PROJECT No. (1/ 4>/pluehl,/

_ . 9-17.-82 RFPA ADM-81-691, Rev.1e 1o
S. G5utD es '~ CODE 6. ADuin;sttalD E1 (if ed,r aba. block 2) CODE |
US tiuclear Regulatory Conmission
Division of ~ Contracts, AR-2223
Small Purchases Section, ACB
Washington, DC 20555

,. CON 12.AC10t CODE | | TACLUTY CODE | S.
AMENDMENT OFNiut /.ND ADettS5 -

C SOLICITATION NO. *

f Grace A. Dow Memorial Library
~1

"" #" '" "ATTN: Ms. Averill Packardn,,,,,. ,iri. NRC-10-81-691--<r.-<- 1710 W. St. Andrews NODI'o nON O,

O'""'''''""~Ed,f" Midland, MI 48640
9-1 7-81

[_ _j Duto y,, ,g
.

9. THis STOCK Arrtits ONLY TO AutNDu.tNTS OF SOLICITATIONS

3. 6. 6..a .a. ..; i. .as .. e w i. w6 i2. n. s .a d.N .,-ir.a .-.;,. .e Oa. i. . 4.aa, i. . .. .aa.

e n. . . .a ia . .. . .;,, ., . ;. .. .a.... ,.;., .. ,6. 6 d d... ., ;r.d i r ;..u . ., ....a.d. 6, . ., .s. .ri ;., .w.d..

. ., . . .e ,s:. ...-d-. i 6 i e , .a .. . 4,;.. . . ;,. . t .6; . . -. d-. .. . . 6 . . ,, .e i6. . . . . . 6-in. d, . t. : e .. ,..... i.. .. ., ..i. ....r
e:i,.;. ;.. . a ... a .

.h. k incl.l.. . e f..e a.. s. sh. ..f ;e.. n end om.ad .no n.mbee FAltUtt Of YOUR ACKNOWttDGiutNT To at atCtivtD AT THE ISSUING Of flCE Plion TO TMt Hout AND
r

DAf t SPECtritD MAY atSULT IN atJECTION Of Yout Of FtE. Ie, by ..... .f thi. .m nd =.es y d .;e. t. ekoag. .a .N.e .i...dy b..p d. ..ek ek..g. .y b. a.d. by se e'**

n e, pe..;ded . h t. I. g. a .e 1. n e m.b . e. le e.a.e .. .he ..l;.W.t;.a .nd thi. .m.nd=..d. .ad i. e..e;..d pe;., ph. .p.ning b..e .ad slote .p.ciRed.
.e la s

10. ACCOUNiiNG AND APraora ATION D ATA (// sagan, red)

31X0200.402 46-20-25-302 - $4,194.44

St. THis tiOCK ArrtiL5 ONLY TO MOD FICATIONS OF CON 1stACT5/Osott5

(2) TM. C % ag. O deei.is.. d p . es.

n.Cus..-,e. ..u.ai2... a....t..s... -s..a .o/ d..

> N' '. 's i 6'.a .i z.N*Miw 0 n. 6 . . -' a . . /. d. i. -a r a '. ..r..a ''. de .. . ; .b~N .gO+ .k ' d... > N. b. . <.. .... -~. d. .. ..-
-

.

IMNNM
i.i n;. 5., ,:. . . -.. i A .. . . -. .. . - . . . d io,. . . . . .. . . .s.. 7 . ,

m a.r.. . .s . 6... .s..a . ...., .. . .. i.,,s i. 6 6 i 2.

52. DESCBiPTION OF AmtNDMENT/ MODI,6C.AleON

This Modification No.1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to extend the
period of performance for one year, and to add current funds to cover said performance.

The contract is hereby amended, as follows:

Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE to read:
_

"The period of performance with respect to this contract shall commence on September 17, 1981
'and all work shall be completed on September 16, 1983." ,

Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGATIONS to read:

"The amount presently obligated by the NRC with respect to this contract is $4,194.44."

As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased
by $4,194.44, from $3,813.13 to a new total of $8,007.57."

t _ . . . u a ..... .. ... . .a ... ... .,,s. d..._.-,........a i, m ,.... ,... . . a. ,s . e . i . . a .. .

f r.

f05 CONTRAC101/C4f f TOR L5 f tOU!stD TO SIGN THL5 DOCUwf NT AND ttTUoJ
COP;ts TO t55UiNG 0,f sC2

N 5 at
,,,. u~m 5, AuS O, A., on.N.~, C m .AC,C. ,0,, t ,2

.

bL ,
.

,, ,, _ _

, is ....C_.- . O ...15_.-...,_....d....,
~ ' " ' ~

8208250'O-/0 B20803
*~

1>

PDR CONTR JOHN E. REBELLO
NRC-10-81 _691_

,

PDR
_._ ._


